
 KANSAS DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT 
 BUREAU OF DISEASE CONTROL & PREVENTION 
 STI/HIV PROGRAM 
 
 TABLE OF CONTENTS 
 
 Calendar Year 2004-2014 
 

 
Reported Rates of Chlamydia by Age 

Reported Rates of Chlamydia by Race/Ethnicity 

Reported Rates of Chlamydia by Gender 

Reported Rates of Chlamydia by Total Cases 

 

Reported Rates of Gonorrhea by Age 

Reported Rates of Gonorrhea by Race/Ethnicity 

Reported Rates of Gonorrhea by Gender 

Reported Rates of Gonorrhea by Total Cases 

 

Reported Rates of Early Syphilis by Age 

Reported Rates of Early Syphilis by Race/Ethnicity 

Reported Rates of Early Syphilis by Gender 

Reported Rates of Primary and Secondary Syphilis by Total Cases 

Reported Rates of Early Syphilis by Total Cases 

 
 



Data from Kansas Information for Communities and Epi-Trax

0.0

500.0

1000.0

1500.0

2000.0

2500.0

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Ra
te

 (p
er

 1
00

,0
00

 p
op

ul
at

io
n)

 

Year 

Chlamydia - Rates by Age: Kansas, CY 2004-2014 

Age 0-9

Age 10-14

Age 15-19

Age 20-24

Age 25-29

Age 30-34

Age 35-39

Age 40+

Estimated Population from CY 2004-2013 



Data from Kansas Information for Communities and Epi-Trax

0.0

200.0

400.0

600.0

800.0

1000.0

1200.0

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Ra
te

 (p
er

 1
00

,0
00

 p
op

ul
at

io
n)

 

Year 

Chlamydia - Rates by Race/Ethnicity: Kansas, CY 2004-2014 

White

African American

Hispanic

AS/PI

AI/AN

Estimated Population from CY 2004-2013 



Data from Kansas Information for Communities and Epi-Trax

0.0

100.0

200.0

300.0

400.0

500.0

600.0

700.0

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Ra
te

 (p
er

 1
00

,0
00

 p
op

ul
at

io
n)

 

Year 

Chlamydia - Rates by Gender: Kansas, CY 2004-2014 

Male

Female

Estimated Population from CY 2004-2013 



Data from Kansas Information for Communities and Epi-Trax

274.0 270.3 
283.3 

295.7 

327.9 

375.7 

339.0 

371.6 

387.9 384.0 380.5 

0.0

50.0

100.0

150.0

200.0

250.0

300.0

350.0

400.0

450.0

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Ra
te

 (p
er

 1
00

,0
00

 p
op

ul
at

io
n)

 

Year 

Chlamydia - Rates by Total: Kansas, CY 2004-2014 

Estimated Population from CY 2004-2013 



Data from Kansas Information for Communities and Epi-Trax

0.0

50.0

100.0

150.0

200.0

250.0

300.0

350.0

400.0

450.0

500.0

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Ra
te

 (p
er

 1
00

,0
00

 p
op

ul
at

io
n)

 

Year 

Gonorrhea - Rates by Age: Kansas, CY 2004-2014 

Age 0-9

Age 10-14

Age 15-19

Age 20-24

Age 25-29

Age 30-34

Age 35-39

Age 40+

Estimated Population from CY 2004-2013 



Data from Kansas Information for Communities and Epi-Trax

0.0

100.0

200.0

300.0

400.0

500.0

600.0

700.0

800.0

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Ra
te

 (p
er

 1
00

,0
00

 p
op

ul
at

io
n)

 

Year 

Gonorrhea - Rates by Race/Ethnicity: Kansas, CY 2004-2014 

White

African American

Hispanic

AS/PI

AI/AN

Estimated Population from CY 2004-2013 



Data from Kansas Information for Communities and Epi-Trax

0.0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0

120.0

140.0

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Ra
te

 (p
er

 1
00

,0
00

 p
op

ul
at

io
n)

 

Year 

Gonorrhea - Rates by Gender: Kansas, CY 2004-2014 

Male

Female

Estimated Population from CY 2004-2013 



Data from Kansas Information for Communities and Epi-Trax

93.0 
94.9 

79.9 
82.5 

80.9 

89.7 

73.2 

77.5 77.8 

75.4 

87.4 

0.0

10.0

20.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

70.0

80.0

90.0

100.0

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Ra
te

 (p
er

 1
00

,0
00

 p
op

ul
at

io
n)

 

Year 

Gonorrhea - Rates by Total: Kansas, CY 2004-2014 

Estimated Population from CY 2004-2013 



Data from Kansas Information for Communities and Epi-Trax

0.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

16.0

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Ra
te

 (p
er

 1
00

,0
00

 p
op

ul
at

io
n)

 

Year 

Early Syphilis - Rates by Age: Kansas, CY 2004-2014 

Age 15-19

Age 20-24

Age 25-29

Age 30-34

Age 35-39

Age 40+

Estimated Population from CY 2004-2013 



Data from Kansas Information for Communities and Epi-Trax

0.0

5.0

10.0

15.0

20.0

25.0

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Ra
te

 (p
er

 1
00

,0
00

 p
op

ul
at

io
n)

 

Year 

Early Syphilis - Rates by Race/Ethnicity: Kansas, CY 2004-2014 

White

African American

Hispanic

AS/PI

AI/AN

Estimated Population from CY 2004-2013 



Data from Kansas Information for Communities and Epi-Trax

0.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Ra
te

 (p
er

 1
00

,0
00

 p
op

ul
at

io
n)

 

Year 

Early Syphilis - Rates by Gender: Kansas, CY 2004-2014 

Male

Female

Estimated Population from CY 2004-2013 



Data from Kansas Information for Communities and Epi-Trax

0.5 

0.7 

1.0 1.0 
1.1 1.1 

0.7 
0.8 0.8 

1.7 

2.1 

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Ra
te

 (p
er

 1
00

,0
00

 p
op

ul
at

io
n)

 

Year 

Primary & Secondary Syphilis - Rates by Total: Kansas,                   
CY 2004-2014 

Estimated Population from CY 2004-2013 



Data from Kansas Information for Communities and Epi-Trax

1.4 
1.3 

1.6 

1.9 

3.1 3.1 2.9 

2.0 

2.6 

4.5 

5.0 

0.0

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

Ra
te

 (p
er

 1
00

,0
00

 p
op

ul
at

io
n)

 

Year 

Early Syphilis - Rates by Total: Kansas, CY 2004-2014 

Estimated Population from CY 2004-2013 


	Chlamydia Age
	Chlamydia Race
	Chlamydia Sex
	Chlamydia Total
	Gonorrhea Age
	Gonorrhea Race
	Gonorrhea Sex
	Gonorrhea Total
	Early Syphilis Age
	Early Syphilis Race
	Early Syphilis Sex
	P&S Syphilis Total
	Early Syphilis Total

